


6th European Workshop on Epitaxial Graphene and 2D Materials / Program

Friday, May 17, 2024

6th European Workshop on Epitaxial Graphene and 2D Materials

Friday, May 17, 2024

Session 10 (2:05 PM - 3:50 PM)

time
2:05 PM

2:35PM

2:55PM
3:15PM
3:35PM

fid] title

[92] 2D materials as host for single-atom impurities, metal nanostructures
and van der Waals materials

[52] Metal atoms on functional nanoplatforms - Investigating 2D materials
and their functionalisation via ion implantation

[79] A two-dimensional aperiodic network hosting Eu
[85] The end of the road of Schottky rectification
[98] SPECS Presentation

Page 1

presenter

KOTAKOSKI, Jani

AHLGREN, Harriet

FORSTER, Stefan
WEBER, Heiko

BOTTCHER, Stefan



