6th European Workshop on Epitaxial Graphene and 2D Materials

Friday, May 17, 2024

Session 10 (2:05 PM - 3:50 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:05 PM	[92] 2D materials as host for single-atom impurities, metal nanostructures and van der Waals materials	KOTAKOSKI, Jani
2:35 PM	[52] Metal atoms on functional nanoplatforms - Investigating 2D materials and their functionalisation via ion implantation	ÅHLGREN, Harriet
2:55 PM	[79] A two-dimensional aperiodic network hosting Eu	FÖRSTER, Stefan
3:15 PM	[85] The end of the road of Schottky rectification	WEBER, Heiko
3:35 PM	[98] SPECS Presentation	BÖTTCHER, Stefan